il

$3,000.00

$1,800.00

$1,100.00
$800.00
$500.00
$210.00
$210.00
$190.00
$185.00
$175.00
$170.00
$165.00
$155.00
$150.00
$145.00
$142.00
$140.00
$138.00
$137.00
$136.00
$135.00
$134.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$130.00
$128.00
$128.00
$126.00
$122.00
$120.00
$115.00
$115.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$92.00
$92.00
$92.00
$90.00
$88.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$82.00
$82.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00

THANKS TO ALL OUR BOWLERS. LOOKING FORWARD TO SEEING YOU ALL NEXT YEAR!
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912
905
883
880
878
862
862
859
858
857
856
855
853
852
849
847
844
842
841
839
838
835
831
831
831
831
831
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830
829
827
824
823
823
822
822
821
819
818
818
818
818
818
818
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816
815
814
814
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811
811
810
810
810
809
809
809
809
808
807
807
807
807
807
807
806
806
805
805
804
803
803
803
803
802
802
802
801
801
800
800
799
799
799
798
798

2022 OGEMAW LANES 48" ANNUAL BEST |

FRAME TOURNAMENT®

1128 ENTRIES -385 PLACES PAID

BRUCE DEROSIA--HAROLD TIMPF
ROD BARNEY--FRANK SENA JR.
ALLY REIF--TRAVIS RILEY

KEVIN HARRIS--BOB HARRIS

SAM RODRIGUEZ--ADAM HOFFMAN
JEFF DUBIE--JASON WIRGAU
DOUG MITCHELL--MIKE KRUMM
MARIAH BINDIG--TOM LORIAUX
MICHAEL FELDPAUSCH--MATT FELDPAUSCH
TERESA LEE--JOHN SNOOKS
JOHANNA EVANS--ERIC DUBIE
JAMES RIDDLE--JASON WIRGAU
SHERRY SORSEN--BRUCE ROCKWELL
CAROLYN ROLL--FRANK HOFFMAN
LORETTA HELZER--JASON WIRGAU
DUSTIE MONTBRIAND--CHAD CLARK
BILLY OWENS JR.--BILL OWENS SR.
MIKE DRAWE--JEFF DRAWE
JUSTIN LAUER--PETE SKACAL
TRACY BURT--JOE HRISCHK

JEFF DRAWE--MIKE DRAWE

PAULA ASHLEY--TODD BIEBER
MARIAH BINDIG--PATRICK SPIKE
HEATHER COOK--TROY FRANZ
DOUG MITCHELL--MIKE KRUMM
STACEY--RON LITTLE

LONNIE LUMPKIN--KEN WILLHITE
RODENE BISHOP--BRAD MCNALLY
ROB ZELINSKI--RYAN COLOMA
COREY GAGE--MATT WARD

BRIAN MONTNEY--JONAH MONTNEY
PAUL GRONDIN--SHAWN GRONDIN
JEFF BEAUBIEN--DARRIN MEYER
JAKE JONES--TOM MURPHY
WAYNE SAVAGE--FRANK SENA JR.
CAROL KESSLER--JIM KESSLER
COLLIN VALLEY--CHRIS VALLEY
ADAM VANDECAR--DAVID FROST
JUSTIN STANDEN--JASON WIRGAU
VALERIE SMITH--CHAD CHEWNING
MEL NORBURY--JEFF NORBURY
ERIN--NICK LOWE

KIM--BRIAN MCFARLIN

CHRIS BECK--JIMMY FLENTROY
SHANNON--JOSH FEHLBERG

GARY MOORE--JOEL SCHMITT
BROOKE--TRAVIS MILLER
SHANNON--JOSH FEHLBERG
ERINN--GREG DOMBROWSKI
CHRISTINE LORIAUX--PAT SPIKE
OLIVIA BEACH--JUSTIN STANDEN
VINNIE HULBER--JACK HULBER
KAYLA CASEY--GARY DRAWE
TERESA LEE--JOHN BECK

AMANDA TAPHOUSE--RAY KAISER
RAY BRUFF--TONY HARRIS

BRYN CONSTANCE--JOEL SCHMITT
RON COLEGROVE JR.--RICH MICHAEL
WAYNE SAVAGE--FRANK SENA JR.
CAMI CARLU--RYAN LOMASON
CONNIE RUPPAL--DON MORTON
JULIE SCHWERIN--KYLE SCHWERIN
ANNE SMITH--MIKE SIMLAR

TERRY BURNS--KEITH CHURCHILLE
JEN NETTLETON--BLAKE ZUMER
JANE--MIKE ANDERSON

CHAD GREGORY--JIM DAVIS
JIMDAVIS--MATT LAGNESS
JAYLEE BURNHAM--JOHN ROSS SR.
SCOTT HANSEN--ADAM WARGO
KRYSTAL RIFE--RANDY SUTTON
ALJERZEWSKI--MIKE KLEPAK
GARY DRAWE--BILL DRAWE

DEBBI BENNETT--AARON ROSS
WAYNE SAVAGE--FRANK SENA JR.
GARY DRAWE--AUSTIN CASEY
SHELLEY--MIKE BLACK

AL JERZEWSKI--MIKE KLEPAK
RODENE BISHOP--TOM ELSTON
KAYLA--AUSTIN CASEY

GARY DRAWE--MIKE KLEPAK

MIKE DEHONDT--MIKE HARMON
BARB WALKER--BRYAN OUTMAN
JEFF DRAWE--MIKE DRAWE

JIMMY SORDYL--STEVE KASSING
JASON PILERI--MIKE KLEPAK
SCOTT PARKER--CHRIS PARKER
CHRISTIN TURNER--ADAM WARGO
DAVE HAWKINS--JOHANN POLANEO
MAKAYLA WHITE--BLAKE ZUMER

ALANSON
TAWAS
FAIRGROVE
GRAYLING
LINWOOD
ALPENA
TAWAS

FARMINGTON HILLS

LAKE ORION
NEW BALTIMORE
HERRON
ALPENA
MT. MORRIS
HOUGHTON LAKE
ALPENA
WB
BURTON
GLADWIN
WB
OXFORD
GLADWIN
GRAND BLANC
CLAWSON
WATERFORD
TAWAS
WHITE LAKE
WARREN
WB
CLARKSTON
cuo
SHEPHERD
FLINT
CHEBOYGAN
ALPENA
TAWAS
OXFORD
BERRIAN SPRINGS
WATERFORD
ALPENA
WATERFORD
FARWELL
NORTH BRANCH
FLINT
ROCHESTER HILLS
OXFORD
STERLING HTS.
LUTHER
OXFORD
LAKE ORION
CLAWSON
PRESQUE ISLE
BURTON
HARRISON
WB
ONONDAGA
FLINT
LYNN
ST. IGNACE
WHITTEMORE
WB
MILLINGTON
WARREN
OXFORD
ALPENA
WB
LAPEER
NORTH BRANCH
LAPEER
VASSAR
GRAYLING
FLINT
STERLING HTS.
HARRISON
NORTH BRANCH
TAWAS
HARRISON
WARREN
SHELBY TWP.
WB
HARRISON
STERLING HTS.
ARMADA
LAKE CITY
GLADWIN
MT. MORRIS
STERLING HTS.
MACOMB
GRAYLING
ALPENA
WB

TOTAL PRIZE
MONEY
$ 25,380.00

SQUAD
ENTRIES
PAID OUT
$1,092.00

HI GAME
(WITH
HANDICAP)
300 + 33 = 333
ALLY REIF &
TRAVIS RILEY
$25.00

LOW SCORE
(WITH
HANDICAP)
DINA SENICK &
BRENDA
KOZFKAY
$10.00

SQUAD LEADER BONUS
DRAWING

Like us on:
facebook
n

el
.

OGEMAW LANES
BEST FRAME
TOURNAMENT-
48™ ANNUAL
2357 S. M-76, WEST
BRANCH, MI 48661
989-345-2200
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95
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100
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103
104
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00

798
798
798
798
798
798
797
797
79
79
795
795
795
795
795
79
79
793
793
793
793
792
792
792
792
791
791
791
791
791
790
790
789
789
789
788
788
787
787
787
787
787
787
787
786
786
786
786
785
785
785
785
784
784
784
784
784
783
783
783
783
782
782
782
782
781
781
781
781
780
780
780
779
779
779
779
778
777
777
776

$29.217.00 TOTAL MONIES PAID OUT

CHRIS MORGAN--ANDY WARDELL
TERESA--ROBERT LESKO

SARAH HAMLIN--DALE HOUSTON
BECCA--DYLAN SAYLES

JEFF DRAWE--MIKE DRAWE

RANDY BOOTH--PETE SKACAL

MIKE KLEPAK--AL JERZEWSKI
BARB--STEVE BEEBE

JOHN MALUSI--DESMOND MALUSI
JEFF LACKER--ED SCHROEDER

LON VALLEY--CHRIS VALLEY

DOUG MITCHELL--MIKE KRUMM
SHELLIE--DENNY DANNEELS

NIKKI SCHWERIN--JACK J. SCHWERIN
MONICA VILLARREAL--ANDREW WARDELL
WILLIAM HAWLEY--PETE SKACAL

RON PECK--CLINT BELL

TUCKER MORIARITY--JAMIE MORIARITY
CAMI CARLU--PETE SKACAL
MEGHANN COLEGROVE--CHUCK ARNDT
STACEY--MIKE DURUSSEL

BRANDI MORGAN--HALEIGH MORGAN
ELAINE--JOHN MCDONALD

SAM FOSTER--JEFFREY BRENNAN
THERESA THURKETTLE--PHILLIP VORCE
JAN THAYER--BOB HARRIS

KAINE MORIARITY--PAT MORIARITY
RODENE BISHOP--BRAD MCNALLY
TERRY BURNS--KEITH CHURCHILLE
PEARL VALLS--MARK ZALEWSKI

ROB PRESTON--MATT LAGNESS

JULIE LENART--RON GOSH

RON PECK--CLINT BELL
REBECCA--JAMES M. MICHALSKI

ERIC SMITH--ROGER SY

STEVE BROWN--BOB ADAMS

KRISTEN JENKINS--ASHLEY SMITH
COLLIN VALLEY--LON VALLEY

LEXIE FELTON--SEAN BAIN

DAVE LAGNESS--ERIC CURTIS

NICK GIROD--MATT LAGNESS
HALEIGH RYBKA--TYLER MAYER
JACLYN STANDFEST--LONNIE LUMPKIN
BOB VERNIER--BRENT RUSHIN

KRAIG DUBIE--JAMIE STOINSKI

DENISE SKARRITT--LEONARD RUTKA
ADAM TAGLAUER--RALPH COLEGROVE JR.
NANCY SOLTYS--ART VINCENT

CYNDI HURD--GERALD(JAY) SMITH
GLENDA--DANNY DENNIS

KYLE LANDON--JASON YOUNG

MIKE MASHUE--JOHN BROWN
HANNAH SANCRANT--BRAD MCNALLY
GAIL SCHULTZ--BOB SCHULTZ
JIMRICKETTS--JON RICKETTS
TONYA--TREY EVITTS

SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ--CODY HOFFMAN
BRYN CONSTANCE--RYAN SMITH

JOE JOHNSTONE--MIKE MILLIMAN
CHRYSTAL--MATT FELDPAUSCH

STACY LITTLE--TREVOR LOE

MATT BELL--BRANDON HOLCOMB
HANNAH SANCRANT--BRAD MCNALLY
MEGAN--MITCH KESSLER

DON NEWMAN--RANDY SUTTON
DEREK HOPKINS--BARRY MASSEY
JENNIFER--DARRIN MEYER

CHRIS RUPPRECHT--SHANNON WILLIAMS
PATTY GOSH--JAMES JOHNSON
HAROLD TIMPF--TIM LEWINSKI

CHRIS WERTH--RYAN COLOMA

ROB ALEXANDER--TIM HATFIELD

JEN NETTLETON--GERALD(JAY) SMITH
JESSICA PARRISH--MICHELLE PRETZER
ROBIN LOVER--RANDY PERKINS
PEARL VALLS--MARK ZALEWSKI

JASON PILERI--MIKE KLEPAK

ZACHARY REDMAN--DWAYNE CONRAD
KEN DUNCAN--PAUL PARDO

CAMI CARLU--PETE SKACAL

CHRIS ILLIG!

FLINT
CLARKSTON
ALANSON
BATTLE CREEK
HARRISON
WB
STERLING HTS.
HARRISON TWP.
BAY CITY
BEAVERTON
OWO0SSO
TAWAS
BIGRAPIDS
WARREN
FLINT
WB
GOODRICH
NEW LOTHROP
wB
ST. IGNACE
CARO
FLINT
PETOSKEY
PERRY
EATON RAPIDS
GRAYLING
FLINT
wB
ALPENA
ROSEVILLE
LAPEER
LIVONIA
GOODRICH
BAY CITY
UNIONVILLE
CLio
WASHINGTON TWP.
OWO0SSO
LAPEER
BROWN CITY
LAPEER
FLINT
ST. CLAIR SHORES
DAVISON
ALPENA
LAKE ORION
ARTON
HAMILTON
WB
LAPEER
SAGINAW
HARRISON
WB
WHITE LAKE
FLINT
wB
LINWOOD
STERLING HTS.
STANDISH
LAKE ORION
WHITE LAKE
BURTON
WB
OXFORD
FLINT
WHITTEMORE
MORAN
VASSAR
MERRITT
ALANSON
CLARKSTON
SWARTZ CREEK
wB
CARO
OWO0ssO
ROSEVILLE
STERLING HTS.
KALEVA
MONTROSE
wB
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191
192
193
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197
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199
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201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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238
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242
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257
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THANKS TO ALL OUR BOWLERS. LOOKING FORWARD TO SEEING YOU ALL NEXT YEAR!
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DAVE HARMON--RYAN SMITH

DEAN KNOODLE--PETE SORSEN

APRIL PELT--PENNY BERCHICH
KATHY--ALLAN SPIKE

ANGIE JOHNSON--JOE SHANNON
JANEL--BRIAN LAYTON

MIKE BROADWAY--KYLE GUNNELS
DOMINIK KIRBY--ZACH KIRBY

RAY BRUFF--TONY HARRIS

KELLY WILLIAMS--JOE RODRIGUEZ
ASHLEY MATHEWS--TRACY MILLER
KEYTON ELIZANDO--MARK GAMET
CHERYL TOUTANT--MICHAEL NEVEAU
LORI ALLEN--BOB MORTON

JORDAN DIXON--KYLE PETERS
GEORGE SISK--JOHN BECK

DESHAWN BEER--MATT WANDRIE
CARLA JOHNSON--KELLY SPANKE
CHRIS BECK--DAVID FROST

DENISE BOWEN--DAVID NAWROT
BILL OWENS JR.--BILL OWENS SR.
TYLER MORIARITY--JAMIE MORIARITY
DAVE KARSCHNICKS JR.--REUBEN EVANS
GORDON HELLEBUYCK--BOB HARRIS
CHRISTINE LUMSDEN--JEREMY CICHOWSKI
KELLY WEBSTER--GENA SMITH

STACY ZELINSKI--DYLAN SAYLES
ROBERT SCHWERIN--CHARLIE SCHWERIN
JO--BOB HATFIELD

JULIE--ROBERT SCHWERIN
VICKY--CHRIS BALL

J.T. BOYNE--TREVOR LOWE
KATHIE--NATHAN JOHNSON

RODENE BISHOP--BRAD MCNALLY
CAROL--JIM KESSLER

THERESA THURKETTLE--BOB MORTON
NICOLE--JOSH BALL

KIM ROBBINS--FRANCIS ROBBINS
SAMI--RYAN RUTH

AMANDA TAPHOUSE--RAY KAISER
RACHEL--CRAIG MOORE
CHERI--DAVID FROST

WAYNE SAVAGE--FRANK SENA JR.
GERALD HARRIS--BOB HARRIS

CHRIS PARKER--AL PARKER

GAIL SCHULTZ--BOB SCHULTZ

HAYLEY BAUGHMAN--MATT VANETTEN
BROOKE--TRAVIS MILLER

NANETTE MELOY--JACK SCHWERIN
JEFF BEAUBIEN--ERIC SCHLEY

AUSTIN CASEY--GARY DRAWE
KATHY--RANDY HANSEN
KERI--ADAM VANDECAR

ANTHONY NEUMANN--MATT WARD
COREY GAGE--JEREMY DEWAR

STEVE SLOAN--RYAN LOMASON
ROBYN BROWER--JEREMY POMEROY
JAMES VERNIER--RANDY FISHER
GARY COOPER--BILL HAWLEY

CHRIS PARKER--ALLEN JERZEWSKI
DONNA--JAMES HORTON

NICK GIROD--DAVE LAGNESS
REBECCA--JAMES M. MICHALSKI
RANDY BOOTH--BILL KROPP

MATT BELL--JOHN ROBINSON
JULIE--MATTHEW LENART

DAN HALFACRE--REX DUBKE

SONIA MAES--JIM MAES

KIM ROBBINS--BLAKE ZUMMER
TRACY BURT--JOE HRISCHK

DON NEWMAN--SHANE CHAPMAN
DAVE HARMON--MIKE HARMON

JON HOSKINS--DARRELL BIRCHETT
MELISSA MCNALLY--BILL HURD
MICHELLE--JAACOB DUFORD

CHAD CHEWNING--LORI CICHEWICZ
STEVE ROYCE--TYLER MORIARITY
MATT BELL--JOHN ROBINSON
KEYTON ELIZANDO--TRAVIS RILEY
KEELY BERRY--CARL TAYLOR
CHRISTINE LUMSDEN--JEREMY CICHOWSKI
MICHAEL FELDPAUSCH--RYAN COLOMA
NICOLE--JOSH BALL

MICHELLE--TONY ASARO

KAYLA CASEY--GARY DRAWE

MISCHA BUMBALOUGH--MIKE KLEPAK
CAMI CARLU--PETE SKACAL
DINA--BILL WILTFANG

MARTY CHOSAY--SPENCER HALK
RYAN SMITH--BRIAN HARMON

JOSH KING--BRIAN HARMON
BARB--STEVE BEEBE

TERRY FULLER--DARRIN MEYER

ROB CLINTON--KAINE MORIARITY
PATRICK REYNOLDS--ELISEO GAUNA
BRYN CONSTANCE--MIKE HARMON
JOSH KING--JOEL SCHMITT

KIMBERLY RAINEY--DYLAN SAYLES
DAVID TENNANT--GARY BATES

ERNEST WILLIAMS SR.--ERNEST WILLIAMS JR.

CAROL NAPORA--CHUCK MOSES
ARIEAL DIXON--TODD BIEBER

ERIC MATTHEWS--JAMES JENKS JR.
GREG PHILLIPS--MATT PELT
HAYLEY BAUGHMAN--NICK PIOTROWSKI
LEVI TECHLIN--KEVIN TECHLIN
JORDAN DIXON--BRYANT HITTLE
NICOLE NEVEAU---DAN MALUSI
T.J. ENGLE--HUNTER GATES

AL TINGLEY--JORDAN CARROLL
BILL RISSE--JEFF LAMBERT

MIKE MILLIMAN--JOE JOHNSTONE
JOYCE--KEVIN LINDSLEY

KELLY SMITH--JIM GATES

STERLING HTS.
FLUSHING
CLINTON TWP.
CLAWSON
FARWELL
FENTON
BURTON
IMLAY CITY
FLINT
FLUSHING
AKRON
MUNGER
WARREN
GREGORY
OWO0SSO
GLADWIN
PETOSKEY
MADISON HTS.
WATERFORD
BIG RAPIDS
BURTON
LEXINGTON
ALPENA
GRAYLING
MIDLAND
CLINTON TWP.
BATTLE CREEK
AUBURN HILLS
FLINT
AUBURN
CADILLAC
'WATERFORD
LACHINE
wB
OXFORD
EATON RAPIDS
FLINT
ws
LAPEER
ONONDAGA
OKEMOS
WATERFORD
TAWAS
GRAYLING
WARREN
WHITE LAKE
GRAND BLANC
LUTHER
ST. HELEN
CHEBOYGAN
HARRISON
ATTICA
WATERFORD
GRAND BLANC
CLIo
wB
BAY CITY
FLINT
ws
WARREN
OXFORD
BROWN CITY
BAY CITY
ws
OXFORD
LIVONIA
ws
GRAND BLANC
ws
OXFORD
FLINT
wB
WATERFORD
wB
wB
WATERFORD
LEXINGTON
OXFORD
FAIRGROVE
wB
MIDLAND
CLARKSTON
FLINT
LAPEER
HARRISON
STERLING HTS.
ws
ORTONVILLE
BAY CITY
STERLING HTS.
LINWOOD

HARRISON TWP.

MORAN
FLINT
HOLT

wB
LINWOOD
BATTLE CREEK
wB
WARREN
wB

MASON

HARRISON
CLINTON TWP.
GRAND BLANC

KAWKAWLIN
WHITE LAKE
BAY CITY
WATERFORD
FLINT

MACOMB

STANDISH

VASSAR

CLARKSTON

BEST FRAME GAME -
300 GAMES - $100.00 EACH
($2,600.00 TOTAL PAID OUT)

WAYNE SAVAGE & FRANK SENA JR.
JEFF BEAUBIEN & DARRIN MEYER

JEFF DUBIE & JASON WIRGAU
PAT MORIARITY & KAINE MORIARITY
GERALD SMITH & CYNDI HURD
JUSTIN LAUER & PETE SKACAL

EDWARD HAULER & MICHAEL DREVON

MATT BELL & BRANDON HOLCOMB
BILL HAWLEY & RANDY BOOTH
DUSTIE MONTBRIAND & CHAD CLARK
COLLIN VALLEY & CHRIS VALLEY
RON PECK & CLINT BELL
JOHN MALUSI & DESMOND MALUSI
JEFF DRAWE & MIKE DRAWE

BRYN CONSTANCE & JOEL SCHMITT
BRUCE DEROSIA & HAROLD TIMPF
FRANK SENA JR. & ROD BARNEY

ALLY REIF & TRAVIS RILEY
JOE JOHNSTONE & MIKE MILLIMAN
DIANA & STEVE COOK
STACY ZELINSKI & DYLAN SAYLES
ADAM VANDECAR & DAVID FROST
COREY GAGE & MATT WARD

SAM RODRIGUEZ & ADAM HOFFMAN
LONNIE LUMPKIN & KEN WILLHITE

CINDY ANDRZEJEWSKI & DEREK

LAMBERT

|\ Like us on:
facebook,
n

OGEMAW LANES
BEST FRAME
TOURNAMENT-
48™ ANNUAL
2357 S. M-76, WEST
BRANCH, MI 48661
989-345-2200
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BECKY--BILL BRANDEL

MIEKA RUEGER--KRISTY WADE
GINA--KEN WILLHITE

DAVID SY--TOM BALZER

DON NEWMAN--PETE SORSEN

BOB VERNIER--CHUCK HITSMEN

CAS PELAK--JIM OCHOLIK

JAMES HARRIS--JOE SHANNON
BILLHURD--RON LEE

LARRY STUHRBERG--RALPH BIEBER
AMBER HUDDOCKS--BRIAN ORBAN
AMBER HUDDOCKS--JOHANNA EVANS
LUANNE--THOMAS VAUGHN

CARL HARVEY--CHRIS VALLEY
CHELSEA BUREN--NICK PUTZ
MICHELLE MICHALSKI--KEVIN GREEN
BILL RISSE--JEFF LAMBERT

MIKE KLEPAK--DAVE HUTTON

PENNY MCLELLAN--SANDY JOSTOCK
MARCUS RUTH--BRANDON JACKSON
NICK GIROD--MATT LAGNESS
THERESA THURKETTLE--JEREMY DEWAR
LISA--RYAN MILNER

BRIAN MORIARITY--PAT MORIARITY
TREVOR THOMPSON--JEREMY POMEROY
LAURA GOSSETT--LEE RUTKOWSKI
BRYANT HITTLE--BRADLEY TIPPETT
SAMI RUTH--ZACH KIRBY
JENNIFER--ROBERT HALFACRE

STACEY DURUSSEL--ADAM JACKSON
DELLA SHOPP--BOB VENLET

TOM CHRISPEL--JACK SCHWERIN

KEN TINGLEY--JORDAN CARROLL
CLINT BELL--RON PECK

JUANITA--AL FAUST

CALISTA--BRIAN HARMON

HAILEY NALEWYKO--JUSTIN HAGA
TREAVOR THOMPSON--DON MORTON
STEVE BILBEY--BILL DRAWE

JEAN HINTZ--TAMI VANLERBERGHE
TUCKER MORIARITY--KAINE MORIARITY
DOUG MITCHELL--MIKE KRUMM
JASON ANDERSON--CHASE CASTRO
BARBARA--GEORGE LUMSDEN

DAVE HARMON--BRIAN HARMON
KAREN VILLARREAL--KEVIN LINDSLEY
JULIE--ROBERT SCHWERIN

KEELY BERRY--REX DUBKE
DAWN--ALLAN SCHUMACHER

JON HOSKINS--ERIC JACOBS
SHELBIE--PAUL LARA

BARB--RICHARD HANSEN

DOUG MITCHELL--MIKE KRUMM

KYLE GUNNELS--ANDY WARDELL
AMANDA DHOOGHE--SYDNIE JOSTOCK
RICK KUYKENDOLL--DAN WARD

MIKE FITCH--GLENN MOSES JR.

CINDY ANDRZEJEWSKI--DEREK LAMBERT
CHARLES L. KUHN--CHRIS FRANCISCO
MIKE KLEPAK--JOHN SNOOKS

TERRY FULLER--DARRIN MEYER
BRIDGET CHARLES--BILL HAWLEY
CRAIG SKUTT--JEN MEYER
ERINN--GREG DOMBROWSKI

BONNIE ORGOVAN--RAY COSTELLO
JORDAN MICHALOWICZ--KRISTY HOSE
JEFF DRAWE--MIKE DRAWE

TORI LUEBKE--MIKE LUEBKE

KYLE MAYHEW--BRAD MAYHEW

CLINT BELL--RON PECK

AL JERZEWSKI--MIKE KLEPAK

SONYA MAES--JIM MAES
ANGIE--LENNY JOHNSON

DAWN WOUGHTER--RYAN LOMASON
KYLE SANDERS--DOUGLAS SANDERS
JAMES FITZPATRICK--WILLIAM STEIGER
LYNDA RUSU--CRAIG SHILLING

MARK GAMET--MIKE RILEY

CHRYSTAL FELDPAUSCH--MONIQUE BIRCHETT
ERNEST WILLIAMS SR.--ERNEST WILLIAMS JR.
SHEREE--SCOTT PARKER

OLIVIA BEACH--JUSTIN STANDEN

MIKE LUEBKE--KEN COLE

CLINT BELL--BRANDON HOLCOMB
MATHEW KELLY--DALE SOPER JR.
DIANA--STEVE COOK

BOB HORTON JR.--BRENT RUSHIN
KATHLEAN--WILLIAM SUTHERLAND
LAURA GOSSETT--LEE RUTKOWSKI
GREG GILLARD--WILLIAM MOREAU
NANCY SOLTYS--DONOVAN WEEKS
LYNNETTE PERRYMOND--THOMAS SMITH
JON SNOOKS--MIKE KLEPAK

MARK OUELLETTE--KEN COLE

CARRIE MCKENZIE--MATT VANETTEN
MELISSA MCNALLY--TOM ELSTON
KEELY BERRY--REX DUBKE

CARRIE DEWAR--DAN IRISH

JAMIE KLINGER--TAYLOR MILLER
SHELLEY--MIKE BLACK

ROD BARNEY--FRANK SENA JR.

CHRIS ILLIG!

HOUGHTON LAKE
HOUGHTON LAKE
WARREN
UNIONVILLE
FLINT
DAVISON
W8
COLEMAN
w8
FLINT
OSSINEKE
ALPENA
TUSTIN
DURAND
OXFORD
KAWKAWLIN
MACOMB
CHESTERFIELD
LAPEER
NORTH BRANCH
LAPEER
EATON RAPIDS
CHESTERFIELD
GAINES
REESE
LAPEER
WHITE LAKE
LAPEER
PINKNEY
CARO
WHITE CLOUD
MERRITT
FLINT
OXFORD
w8
ALLENTON
OMER
REESE
HARRISON
w8
FLINT
TAWAS
BEAVERTON
SAGINAW
PRESCOTT
VASSAR
AUBURN HILLS
w8
BAYCITY
WHITE LAKE
FLINT

TAWAS
FLINT
LAPEER
HASLETT
CHESTERFIELD
BAYCITY
HOUGHTON LAKE
STERLING HTS.
MORAN
w8
MORAN
LAKE ORION
W8
HOUGHTON LAKE
GLADWIN
HILLMAN
ROSE CITY
OXFORD
SHELBY TWP.
GRAND BLANC
FARWELL
w8
GLADWIN
LAPEER
OXFORD
KINGSTON
LAKE ORION
WARREN
MACOMB
ALPENA
SPRUCE
GOODRICH
MT. MORRIS
BIG RAPIDS
FLINT
BROOKLYN
LAPEER
BAYCITY
HOWELL
WATERFORD
NEW BALTIMORE
ALPENA
BURTON
w8
w8
SWARTZ CREEK
LANSING
WARREN
TAWAS



